H A

PY HOUR

Happy Hour tous les jours
de 17h30 a 18h30

1 cocktail acheté par personne,
le deuxieme au choix offert
Offre valable sur toutes les catégories de cocktails

&

Happy Hour every day
from 5:30pm to 6:30pm

Buy 1 cocktail
and get 1 free of your choice

Offer available on any category
of cocktails and mocktails

Prix NET—Taxes & senvicesindus /| NET price — Taxes & service induded



LES VINS AU VERRE / WINES BY THE GLASS

LES CHAMPAGNES AU VERRE (15cl) XPF €
Louis Roederer Brut Premier, NV 2780 23.8
Canard Duchéne Brut Rosé, NV 2 500 21.4
LES VINS BLANCS AU VERRE (15cl) XPF €
Sauvignon blanc, Sancerre, 1 590 13.6

P. Jolivet, Loire, France, 2015

Chardonnay, Petit Chablis, 1180 10
Dom. W. Fevre, Bourgogne, France, 2014

Pinot Gris, Saint Clair, 1 060 9.1
Marlborough, Nouvelle Zélande, 2015

Sauvignon blanc, Chateau Bonnet, 980 8.4
Entre-deux-mers, Bordeaux, France, 2015

Gewurztraminer, Gustave Lorentz 990 8.5
Alsace, France, 2015

Chardonnay Woodbridge, Robert Mondavi 920 7.9
Californie, USA, 2016

Vin de Tahiti, Blanc de Corail, 1 080 9.2
Polynésie Francgaise, 2016

LES VINS roses AU VERRE (15cl) XPF €

Miraval rosé, B. Pitt & A. Joli, 1 500 12.8
Provence, France, 2015

Chateau Calissanne rosé, 920 7.9
Coteaux d’'Aix en Provence, France, 2015

Vin de Tahiti Rosé de Naccarat, 1 080 9.2
Polynésie Frangaise, 2016



LES VINS AU VERRE / WINES BY THE GLASS

LES VINS ROUGES AU VERRE (15cl)

Merlot, Chateau des Laurets,
Puisseguin-Saint-Emilion, France, 2011

Syrah, Crozes Hermitage, Les Fées Brunes,
JL Colombo, France, 2015

Cabernet Franc, Saumur Champigny,
Dom Roches Neuves, Loire, France, 2014

Pinot Noir, Heron, Californie, USA, 2015

Cabernet Sauvignon, Chateau Los Boldos,
Tradition, Chili, 2014

Syrah-Grenache, Les Abeilles,
JL Colombo, Cotes du Rhéne, France
LES VINS MOELLEUX AU VERRE (15cl)

Banyuls Grand Cru, Gérard Bertrand,
Languedoc, France

Vin de Tahiti Moelleux,
Polynésie Francgaise, 2015

XPF

1440

1 400

1220

1100

760

760

XPF

1580

1080

Boissons a prix réglementé, taxes incluses et service compris.

Drinks with regulated prices inclusive of taxes and service charge.

12.3

12

10.4

9.4

6.5

6.5

13.5

9.2



LES COCKTAILS CHAMPAGNE 2 500 XPF 21.3 €

Royal Mango
Champagne , Rhum Havana club blanc et nectar de mangue
Champagne, white rum, mango juice

Kiss Bora
Champagne, sirop d'orgeat, jus de canneberge
Champagne, almond syrup, cranberry juice

Desire
Champagne, calvados Hors d'age, jus de pomme, menthe fraiche
Champagne, calvados, apple juice, mint, cane sugar

Grand Mimosa
Jus d'orange, Grand Marnier et champagne
Orange juice, Grand Marnier and champagne

LES COCKTAILS SIGNATURES 1 900 XPF 16.2 €

Matira Sunrise
Tequila, Cointreau, grenadine, mangue, citron
Tequila, Cointreau, grenadine, mango, lime

Bounty
Gin, ligueur Mandarine, orange, banane, citron, sirop de fraise
Gin, Mandarin liquor, orange, banana, lime, strawberry syrup

Bora blue
Gin Beefeater, Cointreau, curacao bleu, citron, ananas, coco
Gin, Cointreau, curagcao, pinapple, coconut

One dream in Bora
Vodka Absolut, sirop de fraise, Curacao Bleu et sirop de canne
Vodka, strawberry syrup, blue curacao and cane syrup

Long island Iced Tea
Gin, vodka, triple sec, tequila, rhum blanc, citron vert, coca-cola
Gin, vodka, triple sec, tequila, white rhum, lime, coca-cola

Boissons a prix réglementé, taxes incluses et service compris.
Drinks with regulated prices inclusive of taxes and service charge.



LES COCKTAILS CLASSIQUES 1 600 XPF 13.6 €

Mojito
Rhum Havana Club blanc, citron vert, menthe, sucre de canne
White rhum, lime, mint, cane sugar

Daiquiri
Rhum Havana club blanc, triple sec, sirop de canne, jus de citron
White rhum, triple sec, cane syrup, lime juice

Caipirinha
Cachaga, citron, sucre roux
Cachaca, lime, brown sugar

Bloody Mary
Vodka Smirnoff, jus de tomate, jus de citron, Tabasco
Vodka Smirnoff, tomato juice, lemon juice, Tabasco

Mai tai Tahitien
Rhum Avatea Brun et blanc, orange, ananas, citron vert
Rhum brown and white, orange, pineapple, lime

Pifa Colada
Rhum Avatea blanc, coco, ananas
Rhum, coconut, pineapple

Cosmopolitan
Vodka Smirnoff Black, triple sec, jus de citron, jus de canneberge
Smirnoff vodka, triple sec, lemon juice, cranberry juice

Ti-punch
Rhum blanc Mana’o, citron, sucre de canne
Rum, lemon, cane sugar

Margarita Frozen / On the Rocks / Straight
Tequila, triple sec, citron vert
Tequila, triple sec, lime

Old Fashioned
Bourbon, Angostura, sucre
Bourbon, Angostura, sugar

Boissons a prix réglementé, taxes incluses et service compris.
Drinks with regulated prices inclusive of taxes and service charge.



LES COCKTAILS POLYNESIENS 1 900 XPF 16.2 €

Mango Imperial
Rhum Havana club brun, triple sec, jus d’'ananas, nectar de mangue
Dark rum, triple sec, pineapple juice, mango juice

Mahana

Bourbon, liqueur anisette, jus d’'ananas, jus de banane, sirop
grenadine

Bourbon, anis liquor, pineapple juice, banana juice, red fruit syrup

Passion Fruit-Papaya Sour
Amaretto, jus papaye-passion, citron vert, sucre de canne
Amaretto, passion fruit-papaya juice, lime, cane sugar

Vahine
Havana Club rhum blanc, Malibu, lait de coco, lait, sirop de caramel
White rum Havana Club, malibu, coconut milk, milk, caramel syrup

Mai Tai Original
Avatea rhum blanc et brun, Curacgao, sirop d’'orgeat, citron vert
Avatea white and brown rum, Curacao, almond syrup, lime

Blue Mana'o
Mana'o rhum blanc, Curagao bleu, Malibu, citron
Mana'o white rum, Curacao blue, Malibu, lemon

Boissons a prix réglementé, taxes incluses et service compris.
Drinks with regulated prices inclusive of taxes and service charge.



LES COCKTAILS SANS ALCOOL 1 200 XPF 10 €

Amouvur des lles
Jus d’'ananas, jus banane, glace coco, fraise
Pineapple juice, banana juice, coconut ice cream, strawberry

Refresher
Sorbet Litchi, menthe, citron vert
Lychee sorbet, mint, lime

Matie
Menthe, jus banane, sirop de menthe, glace coco
Mint, banana juice, mint syrup, coconut ice cream

Virgin Chichi
Ananas, coco
Pineapple, coconut

LES COCKTAILS DETOX 1 250 XPF 10.7 €

Elaborés a base de fruits et Iégumes fraichement pressés.

Ces cocktails sont parfaits pour faire le plein d'énergie!

Made from fresh fruits and vegetables which aim at revitalizing
your body with a detox effect. These cocktails are perfect to gain
energy!

My Green Summer
Jus d’'ananas, concombre, melon, gingembre, citron vert
Pineapple, cucumber, melon, ginger, lime juice

Sunset
Jus de carotte, pomme, citron vert
Carrot, apple, lime juice

Sunrays
Carotte, gingembre, citron
Carrot, ginger, lime

Melancinha
Pastéque, melon, concombre, citron vert
Watermelon, melon, cucumber, lim

Boissons a prix réglementé, taxes incluses et service compris.
Drinks with regulated prices inclusive of taxes and service charge.



LES SPIRITUEUX - SPIRITS

Vodka (6cl)

Grey Goose, France

Belvédeére, Pologne

Ciroc, France

Ketel one, Pays-Bas

Smirnoff Black Label, Russie
Zubrowska, Pologne

Absolut Blue, Suéde

Absolut Pear, Raspberry, Peach, Lemon
Smirnoff Red Label, Russie

Gin (6¢l)
Tanqueray Ten
Bulldog

Bombay Sapphire
Tanquerey
Beefeater 24

Tequila (6cl)

Patron Reposado

Jose Cuervo Reposado
Tiscaz Silver

Agavita Silver, Reposado

Rhum (6c¢l)
Santa Teresa 1796

Havana Club 7 ans
Havana Club Especial
Havana Club 3 ans
Mana'o Tahiti

Bacardi

Myer’s

Cachaga (6c¢l)
Toquino

Sakeé (6¢l)
G sake,Junmai Genshu, USA

Boissons a prix réglementé, taxes incluses et service compris.
Drinks with regulated prices inclusive of taxes and service charge.

XPF

1 300
1270
1240
1150
970
960
700
700
550

1 600
1250
960
790
750

2 500
770
720
570

2100
1320
975
815
760
820
910

710

1 100

11.8
10.9
10.6
12.8
8.3
8.2

4.7

13.7
10.7
8.2
6.8
6.4

21.4
6.6
6.2
4.9

17.9
11.3
8.3
6.5

7.8

9.40



LA COLLECTION DE WHISKIES

Blended Scotch Whisky (6cl)
Chivas Royal Salute 21 years
Chivas Regal 18 years
Chivas Regal 12 years
Glenvilet 12 years

Johnnie Walker Gold Label
Johnnie Walker Black Label
Johnnie Walker Red Label
Cutty Sark

Ballantines

J&B

Pure & Single Malt Scotch Whisky (6cl)

Lagavulin 16 years
The Glenrothes
Dalwhinie 15 years
Dimple 15 years
Talisker 10 years
Glenfiddich 12 years

Bourbon (6cl)
Maker’'s Mark
Gentleman Jack
Jack Daniel’s

Jack Daniel’'s Honey
Jim Beam Kentucky

Whisky Japonais (6cl)
Nikka Pure Malt

Boissons a prix réglementé, taxes incluses et service compris.
Drinks with regulated prices inclusive of taxes and service charge.

XPF

5 600
2 440
1 300
1 965
1400
940
570
610
650
570

3100
1 900
1700
1150
1240
1400

1 200
1400
1 000
1 000

900

2900

47.9
20.9
11.1
16.8

12

4.9
52
5.6
4.9

26.5
16.2
14.5
.82
10.6

12

10.3
12
8.5
8.5
7.7

24.8



LES LIQUEURS ET CREMES (6c¢l)
Fernet Branca
Amaretto Disaronno
Limoncello

Sambuca

Drambuie

Bailey's

Kahlua

Cointreau

Grand Marnier

Get 27

GCet 31

Mandarine Napoleon
Malibu

LES DIGESTIFS - DIGESTIVE (6c¢l)
Armagnac Tariquet XO
Armagnac Tariquet VSOP
Cognac Delamain XO, Pale & Dry
Cognac Remy Martin XO

Cognac Remy Martin VSOP
Mirabelle

Poire Williams

Framboise Sauvage

La Fleur de Biere

Grappa Santa Cristina Merlot

PORTO (6c¢l)
Valdouro, Tawny

Boissons a prix réglementé, taxes incluses et service compris.
Drinks with regulated prices inclusive of taxes and service charge.

XPF
1 500
1 300

780
1500
1350

970

980
1470
1 600

710

750
1 900

700

1 700
1190
2 500
5 300
1150

800
1 000

900
1 050

800

650

12.8
11.1
6.7
12.8
11.54
8.3
8.4
12.6
13.7
6.1
6.4
16.2

14.5
10.2
21.4
45.3
9.82
6.8
8.5
7.7

6.8

5.6



LES BIERES - BEERS (33cl)
Hinano

Hinano Ambrée

Tabu

Tabu VVodka

Budweiser

Bud Ice

Desperados

Corona

Heineken

LES APERITIFS - APERITIVE (6cl)
Ricard

Martini Blanc, Rouge, Rosé, Extra Dry
Campari

Aperol

LES JUS ALAIN MILLIAT (33CL)

Abricot, Raisin rose cabernet, Péche
de vigne, Mandarine

LES JUS DE FRUITS FRAIS (25CL)

Ananas, Citron, Orange,
Pamplemousse, Cocktail de Fruits
Frais

Pineapple, Lemon, Orange, Grapefruit
Fresh Fruit Cocktail

NOIX DE COCO
Ice cold fresh coconut

LES JUS DE FRUIT (25CL)

Ananas, Pamplemousse, Carotte,
Pomme, Tropical, Banane, Mangue,
Orange, Papaye-passion, Tomate,
Canneberge

Pineapple, Grapefruit, Carrot, Apple,
Tropical, Banana, Mango, Orange,
Papaya-passion fruit, Tomato,
Cranberry

Boissons a prix réglementé, taxes incluses et service compris.
Drinks with regulated prices inclusive of taxes and service charge.

XPF
600
650
650
650
720
930
960
960
620

XPF
1180
610
860
1330

1 200

1150

620

420

55
55
55
6.2

8.2

8.2
53

10
5.2
7.3

11.4

10.2

©.8

3.6



LES EAUX MINERALES
Eau Royale 1L

Evian O,75L

Perrier 33 cl

San Benedetto O,75L
Badoit 0,75L

San Pellegrino O,75L

LES SODAS - SOFT DRINKS (33cl)
Coca-cola, Coca light - Diet coke, Coca
Zero, Fanta, Orangina, Sprite, Tonic
Red Bull (25cl)

LES SIROPS - SYRUPS (4CL)

Grenadine, Menthe, Violette, Vanille,
Rose
Grenadine, Mint, Violet, VVanilla, Rose

BOISSONS CHAUDES
Espresso

Décaféiné - Decaffeinated
Café au Lait

Capuccino

Chocolat Chaud

Thé

Boissons a prix réglementé, taxes incluses et service compris.
Drinks with regulated prices inclusive of taxes and service charge.

XPF
600
850
480
790
770
810

420

1 000

220

400
600
400
530
530
380

5.1
7.2
6.6
6.7
6.6
6.9

3.6

8.5

1.9

3.4
5.1
3.4
4.5
4.5
3.2



